NC Occurrence Births: 2013 Provisional Data

The FREQ Procedure

Cumulative | Cumulative
HOSPITAL Frequency | Percent| Frequency Percent
1. WOMENS HOSP OF GREENSBORO 6251 5.24 6251 5.24
2. CAROLINAS MEDICAL CENTER 6237 5.23 12488 10.47
3. FORSYTH MEMORIAL HOSP 6136 5.15 18624 15.62
4. REX HOSP 5626 4.72 24250 20.33
5. WAKE MED CTR 5217 4.37 29467 24.71
6. PRESBYTERIAN HOSP 5123 4.30 34590 29.00
7. CAPE FEAR VALLEY MED CTR 4461 3.74 39051 32.74
8. NEW HANOVER REGIONAL MED CTR 3959 3.32 43010 36.06
9. MISSION HOSPITALS INC 3886 3.26 46896 39.32
10. VIDANT MEDICAL CENTER 3646 3.06 50542 42.38
11. UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA HOSP 3435 2.88 53977 45.26
12. WOMACK ARMY MED CTR 3113 2.61 57090 47.87
13. DUKE UNIVERSITY MED CTR 3096 2.60 60186 50.47
14. CAROLINAS MED CTR - PINEVILLE 2651 2.22 62837 52.69
15. NORTHEAST MEDICAL CENTER 2622 2.20 65459 54.89
16. WAKE MED - WESTERN WAKE MED CTR 2234 1.87 67693 56.76
17. GASTON MEMORIAL HOSP 2177 1.83 69870 58.59
18. DURHAM REGIONAL HOSP 2149 1.80 72019 60.39
19. NAVAL HOSPITAL 1990 1.67 74009 62.06
20. ONSLOW MEMORIAL HOSP 1960 1.64 75969 63.70
21. CATAWBA VALLEY MED CTR 1780 1.49 77749 65.19
22. HIGH POINT REGIONAL HOSP 1572 1.32 79321 66.51
23. FIRSTHEALTH MOORE REGIONAL HOSP 1545 1.30 80866 67.81
24. SOUTHEASTERN REGIONAL MED CTR 1511 1.27 82377 69.07
25. PRESBYTERIAN HOSP - MATTHEWS 1462 1.23 83839 70.30
26. WAYNE MEMORIAL HOSP INC 1444 1.21 85283 71.51
27. CAROLINAS MED CTR - UNIVERSITY 1411 1.18 86694 72.69
28. JOHNSTON MEMORIAL HOSP 1365 1.14 88059 73.84
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29. ALAMANCE REGIONAL MED CTR 1303 1.09 89362 74.93
30. CRAVEN REGIONAL MED CTR 1256 1.05 90618 75.98
31. NASH GENERAL HOSP 1153 0.97 91771 76.95
32. UNION REGIONAL MED CTR 1089 0.91 92860 77.86
33. PRESBYTERIAN HOSPITAL-HUNTERSVILLE 1037 0.87 93897 78.73
34. CLEVELAND REGIONAL MED CTR 1015 0.85 94912 79.58
35. WILSON MED CTR 971 0.81 95883 80.40
36. GRACE HOSPITAL INC 897 0.75 96780 81.15
37. LAKE NORMAN REGIONAL MED CTR 888 0.74 97668 81.89
38. CENTRAL CAROLINA HOSP 778 0.65 98446 82.55
39. CARTERET GENERAL HOSP 776 0.65 99222 83.20
40. RANDOLPH HOSPITAL INC 776 0.65 99998 83.85
41. IREDELL MEMORIAL HOSPITAL INC 767 0.64 100765 84.49
42. ROWAN REGIONAL MED CTR 739 0.62 101504 85.11
43. MARIA PARHAM HOSPITAL MED CTR 723 0.61 102227 85.72
44. SCOTLAND MEMORIAL HOSP 698 0.59 102925 86.30
45. ALBEMARLE HOSP 675 0.57 103600 86.87
46. BETSY JOHNSON REGIONAL HOSP 652 0.55 104252 87.41
47. LEXINGTON MEMORIAL HOSP 644 0.54 104896 87.95
48. STANLY MEMORIAL HOSP 636 0.53 105532 88.49
49. PARK RIDGE HOSP 606 0.51 106138 89.00
50. HALIFAX REGIONAL MED CTR INC 596 0.50 106734 89.50
51. THOMASVILLE MED CTR 559 0.47 107293 89.96
52. HARRIS REGIONAL HOSPITAL INC 554 0.46 107847 90.43
53. MOREHEAD MEMORIAL HOSP 529 0.44 108376 90.87
54. RUTHERFORD HOSP INC 513 0.43 108889 91.30
55. HUGH CHATHAM MEMORIAL HOSP 508 0.43 109397 91.73
56. WATAUGA MED CTR 493 0.41 109890 92.14
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57. WILKES REGIONAL MED CTR 472 0.40 110362 92.54
58. VIDANT DUPLIN HOSPITAL 469 0.39 110831 92.93
59. SAMPSON REGIONAL MED CTR 467 0.39 111298 93.32
60. CALDWELL MEMORIAL HOSP INC 453 0.38 111751 93.70
61. FRYE REGIONAL MED CTR 445 0.37 112196 94.08
62. COLUMBUS COUNTY HOSPITAL INC 434 0.36 112630 94.44
63. VIDANT EDGECOMBE HOSPITAL 431 0.36 113061 94.80
64. LENOIR MEMORIAL HOSPITAL INC 428 0.36 113489 95.16
65. BRUNSWICK COMMUNITY HOSP 422 0.35 113911 95.51
66. DAVIS REGIONAL MED CTR 398 0.33 114309 95.85
67. LINCOLN MED CTR 377 0.32 114686 96.16
68. VIDANT ROANOKE-CHOWAN HOSP 376 0.32 115062 96.48
69. NORTHERN HOSPITAL OF SURRY COUNTY 374 0.31 115436 96.79
70. THE OUTER BANKS HOSPITAL 373 0.31 115809 97.11
71. FIRTH HEALTH RICHMOND MEMORIAL 352 0.30 116161 97.40

HOSP

72. HAYWOOD REGIONAL MED CTR 332 0.28 116493 97.68
73. VIDANT BEAUFORT HOSP 330 0.28 116823 97.96
74. MARGARET R PARDEE MEMORIAL HOSP 325 0.27 117148 98.23
75. GRANVILLE MED CTR 323 0.27 117471 98.50
76. VIDANT CHOWAN HOSPITAL 314 0.26 117785 98.76
77. ANGEL MEDICAL CTR 217 0.18 118002 98.94
78. BLADEN COUNTY HOSP 216 0.18 118218 99.13
79. MARTIN GENERAL HOSP 192 0.16 118410 99.29
80. THE MCDOWELL HOSP 189 0.16 118599 99.44
81. SPRUCE PINE COMMUNITY HOSP 150 0.13 118749 99.57
82. MURPHY MED CTR INC 133 0.11 118882 99.68
83. ASHE MEMORIAL HOSP 131 0.11 119013 99.79
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84. TRANSYLVANIA COMMUNITY HOSP INC 127 0.11 119140 99.90
85. CHARLES A CANNON JR. MEMORIAL HOSP 102 0.09 119242 99.98
86. NORTH CAROLINA BAPTIST HOSP 6 0.01 119248 99.99
87. CHATHAM HOSPITAL INC 3 0.00 119251 99.99
88. OTHER INSTITUTION 3 0.00 119254 99.99
89. ALLEGHANY MEMORIAL HOSP 1 0.00 119255 99.99
90. FIRSTHEALTH MONTGOMERY MEMORIAL 1 0.00 119256 100.00

HOSP

91. FRANKLIN REGIONAL MED CTR 1 0.00 119257 100.00
92. HIGHLANDS-CASHIERS HOSPITAL INC 1 0.00 119258 100.00
93. SAINT LUKES HOSP 1 0.00 119259 100.00
94. UNKNOWN 1 0.00 119260 100.00
95. WESLEY LONG COMMUNITY HOSP 1 0.00 119261 100.00
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